
Contact Sheet

Nordics

Niels Ringling
Head of Marine, Nordics 
Legal Representative, Nordics
+45 33 36 86 39
niels.ringling@cnahardy.com

Max Hartmann
Senior Technical Underwriter
+45 33 36 86 20
max.hartmann@cnahardy.com

Louise Johansen
Senior Underwriter
+45 33 36 86 29
louise.johansen@cnahardy.com

Marine Cargo and  
Transport & Logistics

Erdal Erdogan
Technology Segment Leader  
Continental Europe & Scandinavia
+45 33 36 86 46
erdal.erdogan@cnahardy.com

Rohan Pun
Senior Underwriter, Technology Risks
+45 33 36 86 50
rohan.pun@cnahardy.com

Nikolas Bauch
Underwriter, Technology Risks
+45 33 36 86 33
nikolas.bauch@cnahardy.com

Technology

Mark Gupffert
Life Science Product Leader, Continental Europe
Underwriting Manager, Commercial Lines, NL
023-3036007 / +31 639333733
mark.gupffert@cnahardy.com

Paul Dikken
Senior Underwriter, Life Science
+31 620127554
paul.dikken@cnahardy.com

Life Science

Mette Drue
Assistant Underwriter
+45 33 36 86 50
mette.drue@cnahardy.com

Anja Drejer
Assistant Underwriter
+45 33 36 86 23
anja.drejer@cnahardy.com

Commercial - Marine  
& Technology

Kennie Dyreborg-kragh
Nordic Head of Financial Lines, Specialty
+45 26 43 04 05
kennie.dyreborg-kragh@cnahardy.com

Simon Schmidt
Senior Underwriter, Professional Liability 
+45 27 12 19 21
simon.schmidt@cnahardy.com

Anders Pedersen
Cyber Underwriter, Specialty
+45 33 36 86 22
anders.pedersen@cnahardy.com

Marie-Louise Mangor
Assistant Underwriter, Specialty
+45 33 36 86 28
marie-louise.mangor@cnahardy.com

Specialty - Financial Lines, 
Professional Liability  
& Cyber
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24CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

Pia Harrit
Credit Controller
+45 33 36 86 27
pia.harrit@cnahardy.com

Administration

Claims Alexis Breusegem
Claims Manager
+32 2 431 64 25 / 47 988 17 23
alexis.breusegem@cnahardy.com

Martin Maaloe
Senior Claims Examiner
+45 33 36 86 25
martin.maaloe@cnahardy.com

Dorte Jerver Asmussen	
Claims Examiner
 +45 28 56 71 88
dorte.jerverasmussen@cnahardy.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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